AIRLIE ARMS HOTEL
STARTERS

Soup OF THE DAY
WARM CRUSTY ROLL

Crassic PRAWN COCKTAIL
NORTH ATLANTIC PRAWNS BOUND IN OUR OWN MARIE ROSE SAUCE ON A BED OF
ICEBERG LETTUCE. SERVED WITH BROWN BREAD

MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA (V)
IN A CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE SERVED ON A BED OF PEA SHOOTS AND GRILLED
CIABATTA

BEER BATTERED HAGGIS BALLS
LOCALLY SOURCED HAGGIS SERVED WITH A WHISKY SAUCE & LAMBS LETTUCE

BREADED CAMEMBERT WEDGES (V)
CREAMY CAMEMBERT WEDGES COVERED IN FRESH BREADCRUMBS & DEEP FRIED TO
PERFECTION. SERVED WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE & SALAD GARNISH.

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)

GARLIC MAYO & SALAD
MAINS

THE AIRLIE STEAK PIE
SERVED WITH PUFF PASTRY, CHIPS & VEGETABLES

MACARONI CHEESE (V)
SERVED WITH CHIPS & PEAS

FRESH FILLET OF ARBROATH HADDOCK
FRESHLY BATTERED HADDOCK OR BREADED FILLET & CHIPS WITH SALAD, PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE & A WEDGE OF LEMON

BREADED SCAMPI
SERVED WITH CHIPS, PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE & A WEDGE OF LEMON

Pizza

TOMATO BASE WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

- ADD FOR 80P EACH - CHICKEN, BACON, HAM, TUNA ADD FOR 50P EACH - MUSHROOMS,
SWEETCORN, MIXED PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE, RED ONION

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER
SERVED WITH ONION RINGS, AND CHIPS

MARINATED CHICKEN BURGER
SERVED WITH ONION RINGS, AND CHIPS

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)
GARLIC BREAD & MELTED CHEESE

GRILLED SALMON FILLET
DiLL SAUCE, VEGETABLES & MASHED POTATOES

GAMMON STEAK
CHIPS, PINEAPPLE OR EGG, SALAD & COLESLAW

FLEMING BUTCHER'S 807 RIB-EYE STEAK
CHIPS, MUSHROOMS & TOMATO

FLEMING BUTCHER'S 80z SIRLOIN STEAK
CHIPS, MUSHROOMS & TOMATO
- ADD GARLIC, BLUE, GRAVY OR RED PEPPERCORN SAUCE FOR £1.50

£4.25

£6.75

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£11.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£7.95

£11.25

£10.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£15.95

£17.95

Our dishes are freshly prepared using locally scurced preduce. Please ask your server

for further infermation if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



AIRLIE ARMS HOTEL

KIDS MENU

BREADED SCAMPI £5.95
CHIPS, PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE
CHICKEN NUGGETS £5.95
CHIPS & PEAS
MACARONI CHEESE £5.95
CHIPS & PEAS
SAUSAGES £5.95
CHIPS & BEANS

SNACK MENU

Served frem 12ncoon - 2:30pm
Sandwiches, Teasties, Paninis and Jacket Potatoes.
All served with salad, coleslaw & tortillas

SoupP & SANDWICHES DEAL £5.50
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH A SANDWICH OF YOUR CHOICE
CORONATION CHICKEN £5.95
CHEESE & HAM £5.50
EGG MAYONNAISE £4.45
PRAWN MARIE ROSE £6.95
TUNA & SWEETCORN £4.95
CHEESE & TOMATO £4.45
SIDES
CAJUN CHIPS £2.50
CHUNKY CHIPS £2.00
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS £2.00
GARLIC BREAD £2.00
AbpD CHEESE £1.00

Our dishes are freshly prepared using lecally sourced preduce. Please ask ycur server
for further informaticn if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



