## AIRLIE ARMS HOTEL STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY WARM CRUSTY ROLL	£4.25	
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL North Atlantic prawns bound in our own marie rose sauce on a bed of iceberg lettuce. Served with brown bread	£6.75	
Mushroom Bruschetta (v) In a creamy garlic sauce served on a bed of pea shoots and grilled ciabatta	£4.95	
Beer Battered Haggis Balls Locally sourced haggis served with a whisky Sauce & lambs lettuce	£5.95	
Breaded Camembert Wedges (v) Creamy Camembert wedges covered in fresh breadcrumbs & deep fried to perfection. Served with cranberry sauce & salad garnish.	£4.95	
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms (v) Garlic Mayo & Salad	£4.95	
MAINS		
The Airlie Steak Pie Served With Puff Pastry, Chips & Vegetables	£11.95	
Macaroni Cheese (v) Served With Chips & Peas	£9.95	
Fresh fillet of Arbroath Haddock Freshly battered haddock or breaded fillet & chips with salad, peas, tartare sauce & a wedge of lemon	£10.95	
Breaded Scampi Served with chips, peas, tartare Sauce & a wedge of lemon	£9.95	
Pizza Tomato base with mozzarella cheese • Add for 80p each - Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Tuna Add for 50p each - Mushrooms, Sweetcorn, Mixed Peppers, Pineapple, Red onion	£7.95	
Homemade beef burger Served with Onion Rings, and Chips	£11.25	
Marinated Chicken Burger Served with Onion Rings, and Chips	£10.95	
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) Garlic Bread & Melted Cheese	£9.95	
Grilled Salmon Fillet Dill Sauce, Vegetables & Mashed Potatoes	£11.95	
Gammon Steak Chips, Pineapple Or Egg, Salad & Coleslaw	£11.95	
Fleming Butcher's 8oz Rib-Eye steak Chips, Mushrooms & Tomato	£15.95	
FLEMING BUTCHER'S 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK Chips, Mushrooms & Tomato • Add garlic, blue, gravy or red peppercorn sauce for £1.50	£17.95	

Our dishes are freshly prepared using locally sourced produce. Please ask your server for further information if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

## AIRLIE ARMS HOTEL KIDS MENU

BREADED SCAMPI Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce	£5.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS Chips & Peas	£5.95
MACARONI CHEESE Chips & Peas	£5.95
SAUSAGES CHIPS & BEANS	£5.95

SNACK MENU

## Served from 12noon - 2:30pm Sandwiches, Toasties, Paninis and Jacket Potatoes. All served with salad, coleslaw & tortillas

Soup & Sandwiches Deal Soup of the day with a sandwich of your choice	£5.50
Coronation Chicken	£5.95
Cheese & Ham	£5.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.45
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.95
Tuna & sweetcorn	£4.95
Cheese & Tomato	£4.45
Sides	
Cajun Chips	£2.50
CHUNKY CHIPS	£2.00
Beer Battered onion rings	£2.00
Garlic Bread	£2.00
Add Cheese	£1.00

Our dishes are freshly prepared using locally sourced produce. Please ask your server for further information if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.